
Pos 

 

Battle of the Twins 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

589 

136 

52 

333 

777X 

212 

853 

118 

512 

432 

223 

197 

32 

174 

501 

129 

823 

368 

810X 

850 

Name 

Justin Bordonaro 

Mookie Wilkerson 

Jared Kapoor 

Mark Von Achen 

Charles Silver 

Byron Garay 

Santiago Avila 

Robert Morton 

Steven Kopp 

Mario Estrada 

Dave Moss 

Nick Zaan 

Alex Aebi 

Cliff Coglietti 

Jason Diaz 

Jose Flores 

Jorge Gonzalez 

Ed Guzman 

Antonio Hernandez 

Luke Hiesterman 

Class 

Battle of the Twins 

Battle of the Twins 

Battle of the Twins 

Battle of the Twins 

Battle of the Twins 

Battle of the Twins 

Battle of the Twins 

Battle of the Twins 

Battle of the Twins 

Battle of the Twins 

Battle of the Twins 

Battle of the Twins 

Battle of the Twins 

Battle of the Twins 

Battle of the Twins 

Battle of the Twins 

Battle of the Twins 

Battle of the Twins 

Battle of the Twins 

Battle of the Twins 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

3 

Diff 

1.653 

16.747 

35.569 

36.242 

36.995 

47.716 

1:00.760 

1:18.808 

2:07.497 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

15:00.793 

15:02.446 

15:17.540 

15:36.362 

15:37.035 

15:37.788 

15:48.509 

16:01.553 

16:19.601 

17:08.290 

5:45.741 

Best Tm 

1:51.663 

1:51.994 

1:53.317 

1:55.721 

1:55.377 

1:55.591 

1:57.212 

1:58.082 

2:00.334 

2:06.595 

1:53.817 

Sponsor 

Scouts Out 

Husband & Wife Law Team 

T r a c k d a z , C T  R a c in g , K T  R a c i n g , M i t h o s   

Outlaw Racing 

Husband and Wife Lawfirm 

P r o J ,  C a r t e r s ,  P i r e ll i,  D a r e d e v il  M o t o r s p o r t s  

C h a  C h a  C h a  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  B ik e 9 1 1 ,  D u n l o p  

O c u l u s  F i n a n c i a l ,  P r o  J ’ s ,  G e e k y C h i c a ,  D a v e  M o s s  T u n i n g ,  D e s m o t o  S p o r t s ,  C a r t e r ’ s ,  L a w  T i g e r s , D u n l o p  

O c u l u s  F i n a n c i a l ,  G e e k y C h i c a ,  E D R  P e r f o r m a n c e ,  D u n l o p ,  C a r t e r s @ t h e t r a c k ,  M o t o D ,  L a w T i g e r s ,  E B C  B r a k e  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/7/2025 1:20:17 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Pittman Wallace 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Roadrace Association 

Margin of Victory 

1.653 

Avg. Speed 

81.848 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.663 

Best Speed 

82.534 

Best Lap by 

589 - Justin Bordonaro 

 

CRA R5 @ BRP [09/06/2025-09/07/2025] 

Sun Race 07: Battle of the Twins 

Sun Race 07: Battle of the Twins 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:02:09 

Buttonwillow Raceway-Circuit 2.560 miles 

9/7/2025 12:00 


