CRA R5 @ BRP [09/06/2025-09/07/2025]

Sorted on Laps

Sun Race 07: Battle of the Twins

Buttonwillow Raceway-Circuit 2.560 miles

Sun Race 07: Battle of the Twins

9/7/2025 12:00

Race	(8)	Laps)	started	at	13:02:09	

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
Battle of t	he Twins							
1	589	Justin Bordonaro	Battle of the Twins	8		15:00.793	1:51.663	
2	136	Mookie Wilkerson	Battle of the Twins	8	1.653	15:02.446	1:51.994	
3	52	Jared Kapoor	Battle of the Twins	8	16.747	15:17.540	1:53.317	
4	333	Mark Von Achen	Battle of the Twins	8	35.569	15:36.362	1:55.721	Scouts Out
5	777X	Charles Silver	Battle of the Twins	8	36.242	15:37.035	1:55.377	Husband & Wife Law Team
6	212	Byron Garay	Battle of the Twins	8	36.995	15:37.788	1:55.591	
7	853	Santiago Avila	Battle of the Twins	8	47.716	15:48.509	1:57.212	Trackdaz, CT Racing, KT Racing
8	118	Robert Morton	Battle of the Twins	8	1:00.760	16:01.553	1:58.082	Outlaw Racing
9	512	Steven Kopp	Battle of the Twins	8	1:18.808	16:19.601	2:00.334	Husband and Wife Lawfirm
10	432	Mario Estrada	Battle of the Twins	8	2:07.497	17:08.290	2:06.595	
Not classif	ied							
DNF	223	Dave Moss	Battle of the Twins	3	DNF	5:45.741	1:53.817	ProJ, Carters, Pirelli, Daredevil
DNF	197	Nick Zaan	Battle of the Twins		DNF			Cha Cha Cha Motorsports, Bike
DNS	32	Alex Aebi	Battle of the Twins		DNS			
DNS	174	Cliff Coglietti	Battle of the Twins		DNS			
DNS	501	Jason Diaz	Battle of the Twins		DNS			O culus Financial, Pro 1's, Geeky
DNS	129	Jose Flores	Battle of the Twins		DNS			O culus Financial, GeekyChica, E
DNS	823	Jorge Gonzalez	Battle of the Twins		DNS			
DNS	368	Ed Guzman	Battle of the Twins		DNS			
DNS	810X	Antonio Hernandez	Battle of the Twins		DNS			
DNS	850	Luke Hiesterman	Battle of the Twins		DNS			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.653	81.848	1:51.663	82.534	589 - Justin Bordonaro
Chief of Timing & Scoring: I	Pittman Wallace	Orbits		

Race Director: David Martin

www.race-cra.com

www.mylaps.com

#wearecra
Printed: 9/7/2025 1:20:17 PM

Licensed to: California Roadrace Association